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Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Appointment
Fees
Fees
Appointment
Appointment
Appointment
Appointment
Appointment
Appointment
Fees

Appointment

FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
FALSE

Judge

Taylor, D
Taylor, D
Taylor, D
Taylor, D
Taylor, D
Taylor, D
Taylor, D
Taylor, D
Taylor, D
Taylor, D
Taylor, D
Taylor, D
Taylor, D
Gibbs-Walker , D
Gibbs-Walker , D
Taylor, D
Taylor, D
Taylor, D
Gibbs-Walker , D

Gibbs-Walker , D
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Case
Number

23604
23604
24046
24088
24163
24280
24280
24314
24314
24314
24439
24440
24540
24603
24610
24612
24612
24612
A-18570

18277

Case Style

CONFIDENTIAL

IN THE INTEREST OF CHILDREN
IN THE INTEREST OF A CHILD
IN THE INTEREST OF CHILDREN
IN THE INTEREST OF CHILDREN
CONFIDENTIAL

IN THE INTEREST OF A CHILD
CONFIDENTIAL

IN THE INTEREST OF CHILDREN
IN THE INTEREST OF CHILDREN
IN THE INTEREST OF A CHILD
CONFIDENTIAL

CONFIDENTIAL

Wells Fargo USA Vs Harold G. Shelton, Dec'd., et al
CONFIDENTIAL

CONFIDENTIAL

IN THE INTEREST OF CHILDREN
IN THE INTEREST OF CHILDREN
CONFIDENTIAL

IN THE INTEREST OF A CHILD
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Appointee Name

BYTHEWOOD, A.
BROWN-ZETO, C.
BROWN-ZETO, C.
MCDONOUGH, T.
HOLLIER, B.
BYTHEWOOD, A.
HOLLIER, B.
BYTHEWOOD, A.
DUMAS, G.
HOLLIER, B.
RISINGER, M.
BYTHEWOOD, A.
BYTHEWOOD, A.
MANN, R.
BYTHEWOOD, A.
BYTHEWOOD, A.
HOLLIER, B.
TANTZEN, J.
ELROD, B.

BYTHEWOOQOD, A.

Appointee Approval

Position
Ad Litem

Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Date
02/22/2018

02/22/2018
02/22/2018
02/22/2018
02/22/2018
02/22/2018
02/22/2018
02/22/2018
02/22/2018
02/22/2018
02/28/2018
02/22/2018
02/22/2018
02/22/2018
02/21/2018
02/21/2018
02/28/2018
02/28/2018
02/22/2018

02/06/2018

Fee Source

County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
No activity
County
County
No activity
No activity
No activity
No activity
No activity

No activity

No activity

Fee
Amount

112.50
225.00
225.00
1,125.00
179.50
75.00
120.00
112.50
243.75
217.50
0.00
75.00
225.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1
3
3
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Hrs Billed Expenses

0.00
0.00
0.00
196.50
84.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



